Den nahoru a dolu
2023-04-01 SpindlerGv mlyn

Prichozi

start ~08:31:15 | all years of born | registered: 461

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi

N

1/Zeny
5/Muzi
6/MuZi
7/Muzi
8/Mufzi
2/Zeny
9/Muzi
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
5/Zeny
12/Muzi
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
8/Zeny
16/Muzi
17/MuZi
18/Mufzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
21/Muzi
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
13/Zeny
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
14/Zeny
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
17/Zeny
31/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
48
100
55
62
21
47
33
22
44
68
46
75
34
53
78
29
64
35
36
37
49
76
67
74
56
25
42
41
40
80
95
32
50
81
89
28
91
90
58
98
97
92
86
45
31
69
30
73

name

JURAJ SUROVIC
DANIEL KRONDAK
TOMAS ZLOCH
LUKAS KABRT
PETRA BALATKOVA
ZDENEK STEJSKAL
JAKUB KNAP
TOMAS BOUDA
TOMAS SHANEL
SIMONA PACAKOVA
MARTIN STEBEL
TEREZA HORAKOVA
MARIE KNAPOVA
JAN ZELINKA
JOSEF BENES
ANNA HROUDOVA
JAN PILIK

JANA MARKOVICOVA
JANA MICHAELI
TOMAS MICHAELI
LUDEK SLEGR

JAN KOLAR

MIRKA BERANOVA
PETR BENES
KAREL ZROUT
TOMAS DYBAL

JIRi POSPISIL
MICHAL NYDRLE
PAVLA NYDRLE
VERA DENKOVA
DAVID NOVAK
VLADKA KARLOVA
KATERINA SLEGROVA
ROBERT PIKNA
JAN KOPECKY
ONDREJ) HOURA
DANIELA PESKOVA
VIKTOR PESKA
VACLAV NOVOTNY
JIRI VACEK

RADEK PRUSAK
PETRA KINCOVA
STEPAN SVEC

JAN SKRIDLOVSKY
IVANA JIRKOVA

LADISLAVA ANTALOVA
KRISTINA CHAROUSKOVA

STANISLAV HANUS

year
1964
1970
1985
1985
1987
1969
1991

2001

1994
2004
1980
1995
2005
1966
1970
1984
1985
1973
1974
1971

1970
1976
1973
1974
1966
1999
1969
1982
1983
1976
1998
1967
1972
1970
1971

1995
1974
1968
1970
1974
1976
1974
2022
1971

1981

1989
1997
1970

team
ZLiN
SPINDL SPORTUJE
PRAHA
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
PRAHA
CTYRKOLY

HOROLEZECKY ODDIL NOVA PAKA

HUDYSPORT PLZEN

HO ZALUDSKE ESO - HUDY PLZEN

SPINDL SPORTUJE
SVIDNICKY EXTREM TEAM

T) CESKY RAJ

NOVA PAKA

PONIKLA

ZRALOCI PINOV - PREDHRADI
HO LOKNI SPINDLERUV MLYN
BISTRO U LABE

PRAHA 6

PRAHA 5 - ZLICIN

PRAHA 5

PRAHA

PRAHA

MASKOT GUIDE TEAM
ZRALOCI PINOV - PREDHRADI
B4 - BEZECKA SKOLA PRAHY 4
DOBRICHOVICE

REDPOINT TEAM

SPINDL SPORTUJE

SPINDL SPORTUJE

PRAHA

SKITRAP

NUCICE

PRAHA

SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
SPNDLERUV MLYN

HO ZALUDSKE ESO - HUDY PLZEN

OLOMOUC
OLOMOUC
PRAHA
NEOCENTRUM
PARDUBICE
SEZIMOVO USTi
SPINDLERUV MLYN
LYZNICI DOBRIV
LYZNIiCI DOBRIV
KOLOSHOP
TURNOV

alte
AN

finish

53:06.3

57:47.7
01:03:05.5
01:42:24.7
01:12:41.2
01:12:36.1
01:27:55.9
01:35:57.6
01:35:53.3
01:17:07.5
01:08:54.5
02:23:29.3
01:27:56.7
01:41:31.9
03:12:14.9
01:42:10.8
01:40:22.4
01:58:15.4
04:18:08.4
02:44:37.1
02:54:15.2
03:51:57.8
03:53:27.1
03:12:35.4
03:58:43.0
01:10:14.4
01:44:47.6
01:31:00.6
02:54:56.1
02:05:56.2
03:34:54.8
03:17:29.8
03:17:29.0
03:39:18.1
03:56:12.9
02:45:52.9
04:13:13.0
04:19:32.6
04:04:51.7
04:39:14.5
04:41:32.5
06:19:30.5
06:19:12.5
06:28:10.3
06:27:40.6
01:12:44.3
01:19:45.0
01:37:24.6
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

04:41.3
09:59.1
49:18.4
19:34.8
19:29.8
34:49.5
42:51.3
42:47.0
24:01.1
15:48.1
01:30:23.0
34:50.4
48:25.5
02:19:08.6
49:04.4
47:16.0
01:05:09.0
03:25:02.0
01:51:30.7
02:01:08.8
02:58:51.4
03:00:20.7
02:19:29.0
03:05:36.6
17:08.0
51:41.3
37:54.2
02:01:49.7
01:12:49.8
02:41:48.4
02:24:23.5
02:24:22.6
02:46:11.7
03:03:06.5
01:52:46.5
03:20:06.7
03:26:26.2
03:11:45.3
03:46:08.1
03:48:26.1
05:26:24.1
05:26:06.2
05:35:03.9
05:34:34.2
19:37.9
26:38.6
44:18.2
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49 18/Zeny
50 19/Zeny
51  32/MuZi
52 20/Zeny
53  21/Zeny
54  33/MuZi
55  34/MuZi
56 35/MuZi
57 36/Mufi
58 22/Zeny
59 23/Zeny
60 37/MuZi
61 24/Zeny
62 38/Muzi
63 39/Muzi
64 25/Zeny
65 26/Zeny
66 40/MuZi
67 27/Zeny
68 28/Zeny
69 41/MuZi
70 29/Zeny
71 30/Zeny
72 42/MuZi
73 43/MuZi
74  31/Zeny
75  44/MuZi
76 32/Zeny
77 33/Zeny
78 34/Zeny
79 35/Zeny
80 45/Muzi
81 36/Zeny
82 46/Muzi
83 47/Muzi
84 37/Zeny
85 48/Muzi
(86) 48/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

43
26
24
72
54
27
52
77
87
85
94
88
82
79
83
84
71
70
63

23
103

59
104
109
107
108
110
106
105
113
111
112

39
102
101

66

MICHAELA REJFOVA
PETRA DYBALOVA
MARTIN DYBAL
DOMINIKA BARTAKOVA
VENDULA ZELINKOVA
RADEK HLINKA

PAVEL VACHA

DAVID BENES

PAVEL KYSELY
MARKETA SVECOVA
HANA MAKALOUSOVA
TOMAS BRYDL

JANA BRYDLOVA
MAREK TRECEK

JIRI LAMMEL

ZDENKA LAMMELOVA
PETRA BARESOVA
PETR BARES

SARKA NOVAKOVA
KATERINA SOUKUPOVA
JIRi CERNY

JANA KRISTANOVA
HANA TRNKOVA
KRYSTOF TROJAN
MILAN PACAK
MARKETA POLANECKA
PETR TRESL
VLADIMIRA POLANSKA
ZUZANA PILIKOVA
MARTINA DUNKOVA
IVANA BROWN
TOMAS FRANC

JITKA HRONESOVA
RENE HRONES

MIKI DUNKA

ANNA MAKALOUSOVA
IVO MAKALOUS
TOBIAS BERAN

1979
1968
1968
1993
1989
1969
1969
2006
1976
1991
1988
1968
1974
1975
1963
1964
1971
1968
1968
1978
1972
1968
1992
1986
1969
1974
1975
1975
1985
1975
1977
1974
1976
1976
2006
1964
1964
2007

JIGIN
DOBRICHOVICE
DOBRICHOVICE
VRCHLABI
PONIKLA

KRASNA LiPA
SPINDL SPORTUJE

ZRALOCI PINOV - PREDHRADI

BRANKOSTROJ JM
VALTERICE

SPINDL SPORTUJE
SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
MARAQUE

SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
BNU CONS.
SPINDL SPORTUJE
VYSOKE MYTO
SEZIMOVO USTI
BLACK
SPINDLERUV MLYN
SVIJANSKY UJEZD
TRUTNOV

PRAHA

SPINDL SPORTUJE
TABOR

TABOR

BISTRO U LABE
SPINDLERUV MLYN
STRAZNE
KOZOJEDY
SPINDLERV MLZN
SPINDLERUV MLYN
SPINDL SPORTUJE
SPINDL SPORTUJE
SPINDL SPORTUJE
SPINDLERUV MLYN

01:47:02.5
01:55:59.9
01:56:09.1
01:59:33.1
01:59:36.1
01:59:39.0
02:33:06.9
03:13:34.3
03:26:06.2
03:30:20.6
03:36:32.9
03:48:28.8
03:48:35.1
03:56:10.4
04:13:00.5
04:13:11.9
04:22:41.8
04:22:46.0
04:28:36.9
04:51:43.4
04:55:15.1
05:29:25.2
05:46:46.9
05:46:52.1
05:47:29.9
06:02:16.7
06:05:47.9
06:05:50.9
06:19:41.7
06:21:17.9
06:21:18.6
06:28:07.3
06:37:24.7
06:43:28.7
07:21:35.7
07:24:59.0
07:25:02.1
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53:56.1
01:02:53.5
01:03:02.8
01:06:26.7
01:06:29.8
01:06:32.6
01:40:00.5
02:20:27.9
02:32:59.8
02:37:14.2
02:43:26.6
02:55:22.4
02:55:28.7
03:03:04.0
03:19:54.2
03:20:05.5
03:29:35.5
03:29:39.6
03:35:30.5
03:58:37.0
04:02:08.7
04:36:18.8
04:53:40.6
04:53:45.7
04:54:23.5
05:09:10.4
05:12:41.6
05:12:44.5
05:26:35.3
05:28:11.6
05:28:12.3
05:35:00.9
05:44:18.3
05:50:22.3
06:28:29.3
06:31:52.6
06:31:55.8
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